
Mike Lambert -9 -9
Chris Waugh -6 -3
Jeffery Srey -4 0
Brent Satiacum -3 0

Brent Satiacum -13 -12
Jeffery Srey -13 -11
Mike Lambert -11 -8
Alex (Alasdair) Swarner-10 -8
Steve Rolling -7 -8
Landon Cross -7 -8

+7
+7
+5
+4

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a ThrowTop Team Scores

Doubles Score - Round SSA 
Value Represents a ThrowTop Team Scores

Team Performance
Handicap Score - Round SSA 

Value Represents a Throw

"What Happened"
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

Player Performance
Round Rating - Player Rating    

Value Represents a Throw

+4
+4
+3
+3
+3
+3

-7
-5
-5
-3
-3

Casey Hamrick
Kyle Dorhofer
Barrett Skinner (Capt)
Mark Hill

Christine Huestis
Tyler Schrock

Trevor Hill

Don Anderson
Alexander Logsdon-4

Brian Fuller

-3

Jaime Cordova

Brian Johnson
Kevin Hyche

Paul Rodarte
Jaime Cordova

Paul Rodarte

Trevor LoftinTodd Rapacz
Jacob Gilmore

Chris Kiraly
William Elworth

Chris Hirn (Capt)
Jared Attebery
Kyle Dorhofer

Chris Kiraly
Todd Rapacz

Prescott Mabbutt
William Elworth
David Nicholson
Kaden Pearson

Landon Cross

Randall Roberts

1016
1006

Riverside

PM Round

Chris Waugh
Tyler Schrock

Top Player Rated Rounds

2024 TDG Olympic DivisionPerformance Leaderboard

EVENT RESULTS

997
997
987

Landon Cross
Mike Lambert

Rodney Marohl

1048
1018
1008
1008

987

John Anderson (Capt)
Trevor Hill

996

966

Jacob Gilmore

Brian Fuller

996

Top Player Rated Rounds
Troy Cyganowski

Tony Beckett
Todd Rapacz

Tyler Schrock
Jason Kenway
Chris Gilberts

996
976
976

Chrys Johnson

Candace Kennedy

Troy Cyganowski
Todd Rapacz
Tim Bostelle

Matt Broers (Capt)

+6
+6
+4
+3
+3

-6
-4
-4

Cory McCarthy
Michael Jensen
John O'Bryant

Rodney Marohl

AM Round (SINGLES)  (SINGLES)

AM Round (DOUBLES) PM Round (DOUBLES)

Rodney Marohl
Steve Rolling

Matt Broers (Capt)
Kyle Ermatinger
Kevin Nicholson

Dane Van De Laar
Don Anderson

Austin Forrest (Capt)

Brian Johnson

Paul Knight
Matt Van Dusen

Brian Fuller
Jacob Gilmore
Tony Beckett

+3
+3
+3
+3
+3

Dane Van De Laar
Jason Raden

Amanda Nelson

Jared Attebery
Trevor Loftin



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 50.59 18 49.75

Score Rating Score Rating

L 56 937 -2
L 58 926 -1
W 60 906 -2 W 54 957 +3
W T 61 886 -1
W W 50 997 +7

L 62 886 +1 W
W

W 72 787 +3

AM Round PM Round

Tim Bostelle

Jared Attebery

Player Performance

W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T

Artillery

James Huestis 
Ted Couillard 

Kyle Ermatinger
Austin Forrest (Capt)
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Team Player

Landon Cross
Justin VanderSanden

Chris Kiraly

L T 60 896 -1

L 66 847 -3 L
W 59 916 +3 L 62 876 -1
W 64 867 0 L 66 835 -3
L W 63 866 +1
L 72 787 -4 L

Alex McAbee (Capt)
Ryan Jones

Paul Knight

Candace Kennedy

Alexander Logsdon
Elaina Evinsky

Bok Squad

Jayson McTowan

Oliver Depina
Corey Gerberdolan

W W 50 997 +2
W W 53 967 0

T 60 906 0
L 63 876 -1 L
W 60 906 +2 L
L 71 797 -2 L 74 754 -7

W 65 845 +2

Brian Johnson
Mike Lambert

Alison Mabbutt
Matt Melanson
Casey Hamrick

W
est Sound

Prescott Mabbutt
Amanda Nelson
Sam Huff (Capt)

Jim Coultas
W 55 956 0 L 54 957 0

T 60 906 0 W
L 60 906 +1 W
L W 61 886 +1
L
W 68 827 -1

L 68 815 +1
L 82 673 -2

Dana Etienne
Tyler Rohm

William Elworth

James Melnik (Capt)

Rachel Melnik

Tom Mitchell 

Kyle DorhoferRiverside

Emily Mitchell

Ron Stevens

L 56 946 -2
W 59 916 -3 W 51 987 +4

W 54 966 +3 W 52 977 +4
L 62 886 -3

W
W

W W 59 906 +2
W L 65 845 -2Paul Rodarte

Brent Satiacum
Kevin Villaruz (Capt)

W
hite River

Jerry Singer
Brian Le

Brian Fuller
Christian Liebig
Rodney Marohl
Josh Aumick

L 61 886 -5
L
L
L 63 876 -1 L 60 896 0
W 64 867 -1 W 61 886 +1
W 65 857 0 L 65 845 -2
L 70 807 -4 L

LNick DeMercy (Capt)
zzz

John O'Bryant

Clay Layton
James Noddings
Jaime Cordova

Jason Raden
Jeffery Srey

Lakewood
David Raub
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Team Player

L 57 936 0 L
W 56 946 +2 L
L 66 847 -4

W 59 916 +3 W 58 916 +3
W 68 815 -1

L L 72 774 -3
L L 66 835 +3

Matt Broers (Capt)
Brian Anderson
Don Anderson
Steve Rolling

Jason Van Proyen
Jerry Weatherhogg

Samuel Joselyn
Michael Jensen
Jesse Ingram

W
ayouts

W 51 996 +3 W
W

L 57 936 +1
W 56 946 +3

W 63 866 -2

W L 61 886 +2
W L 71 784 -5
L 66 847 +2 W 62 876 +4

Chris Hirn (Capt)
Nate Burlingame 
Matt Van Dusen

Rob Dehaan
Phillip Ketron

Alex (Alasdair) Swarner

Christine Huestis
Dane Van De Laar

Jacob Gilmore

Airstrike

W 50 1006 +3
L 57 926 -1

L
L 55 956 +2 L 58 916 -2
L W 53 967 +3

L
L

L 61 896 +1
W 66 847 +1 L 67 825 -1

Tony Beckett

Tony Mitchell

John Carter
Nate Wallen
Bill Winkler

Kevin Nicholson
Barrett Skinner (Capt)

David Nicholson
Randy Irwin

Kitsap

L 51 996 -1 W 45 1048 +5
W

W 53 976 +2 W 55 947 -1
L 64 867 -6
W 51 996 +4 W
W W 49 1008 +7
W

L 61 886 -1

Tyler Schrock
Trevor Loftin

Jason Kenway
Cory McCarthy
Todd Rapacz

Trevor Hill
Blain Klingler

Ron Weimer (Capt)
zzz

Fenwick

L 49 1008 0

L W 53 967 0
L W 51 987 +2
L 53 976 +2
L 59 916 0 W

W
L 68 827 +1 W 66 835 +2
L 83 677 0

John Anderson (Capt)
Thad Tenkley

Chris May
Randall Roberts

Chris Gilberts
Oly

Mark Hill
Kaden Pearson

Matt Crane
Allison Crane

W W 48 1018 +2
W L 52 977 0
W 49 1016 +6 L 56 937 -2
W 58 926 +1 L

L
L 63 866 0

W 56 946 +6
W 63 876 +2

Kevin Hyche

M
aCo

Chrys Johnson
Ashlee Johnson

zzz

Chris Waugh

Troy Cyganowski
Bryan Roush

Josh Heideman (Capt)
Jason Wells

NONEAces


